
Pacific Grove Middle School
Girls and Boys Volleyball Schedule 2019

(Revised 9/4/19_4 ak)

DATE DAY LEVEL TIME OPPONENT LOCATION
September 9 Monday 7th Girls 4:00 PM RLS PGMS

Boys 5:00 PM RLS PGMS

September 11 Wednesday 7th Girls 4:00 PM* Buena Vista MS Buena Vista MS
8th Girls 5:00 PM Buena Vista MS Buena Vista MS
Boys 6:00 PM Buena Vista MS Buena Vista MS

September 13 Friday 6th Girls 4:30 PM Santa Catalina PGMS

September 16 Monday 7th Girls 4:00 PM NMC MS PGMS
8th Girls 5:00 PM NMC MS PGMS

September 20 Friday 7th Girls 4:00 PM Santa Catalina PGMS
8th Girls 5:00 PM Santa Catalina PGMS
Boys 6:00 PM Santa Catalina PGMS

September 26 Thursday 7th Girls 4:00 PM* San Benancio MS San Benancio MS
8th Girls 5:00 PM San Benancio MS San Benancio MS
Boys 6:00 PM San Benancio MS San Benancio MS

September 30 Monday 7th Girls 4:00 PM Sacred Heart PGMS
8th Girls 5:00 PM Sacred Heart PGMS
Boys 6:00 PM Palma JH PGMS

6th Girls 4:00 PM Carmel MS
Carmel MS 
Outdoor Court

October 2 Wednesday 7th Girls 4:00 PM Carmel MS Carmel MS
8th Girls 5:00 PM Carmel MS Carmel MS
Boys 6:00 PM Carmel MS Carmel MS



DATE LEVEL TIME OPPONENT LOCATION

October 4 Friday 6th Girls 4:30 PM
International School of 
Monterey (ISM) PGMS

October 7 Monday 7th Girls 4:00 PM Buena Vista MS PGMS
8th Girls 5:00 PM Buena Vista MS PGMS
Boys 6:00 PM Buena Vista MS PGMS

October 9 Wednesday 7th Girls 4:00 PM* NMC MS NMC MS

8th Girls 5:00 PM NMC MS NMC MS

October 11 Friday 6th Girls 5:30 PM Santa Catalina Santa Catalina

OCTOBER BREAK 10/14 - 10/18

October 21 Monday 7th Girls 4:00:00 PM* Sacred Heart Sacred Heart
8th Girls 5:00 PM Sacred Heart Sacred Heart
Boys 4:00:00 PM* Palma JH Palma JH

October 22 Tuesday 7th Girls 4:00 PM RLS RLS
Boys 5:00 PM RLS RLS

October 24 Thursday 7th Girls 4:00 PM San Benancio MS PGMS
8th Girls 5:00 PM San Benancio MS PGMS
Boys 6:00 PM San Benancio MS PGMS

October 25 Friday 6th Grade 4:30 PM Open for Possible Matches PGMS

October 28 Monday 7th Girls 4:00 PM Carmel MS PGMS
8th Girls 5:00 PM Carmel MS PGMS
Boys 6:00 PM Carmel MS PGMS

October 29 Tuesday 7th Girls 4:00 PM Santa Catalina (Home Team) PGMS
8th Girls 5:00 PM Santa Catalina (Home Team) PGMS
Boys 6:00 PM Santa Catalina (Home Team) PGMS

October 30 Wednesday 6th girls 4:30 PM Carmel MS Carmel (gym)

November 1 Friday 6th Girls 4:30 PM Open for Possible Matches PGMS

November 4 Monday 7th Girls 4:30 PM 1 vs 4 TBD
Play-Offs 7th Girls 5:30 PM 2 vs 3 TBD

8th Girls 4:30 PM 1 vs 4 TBD
8th Girls 5:30 PM 2 vs 3 TBD
Boys 4:30 PM 1 vs 4 TBD
Boys 5:30 PM 2 vs 3 TBD

November 6 Wednesday 7th Girls 4:00 PM* W1 vs W2 Sacred Heart
Championships 8th Girls 5:00 PM W1 vs W2 Sacred Heart

Boys 6:00 PM W1 vs W2 Sacred Heart

*Away game location and time requires early dismissal at 2:40 PM



LOCATIONS
Sacred Heart, 123 W. Market St., Salinas, CA 93901
Palma JH - 919 Iverson St., Salinas, CA 93901
San Benancio MS - 43 San Benancio Rd, Salinas, CA 93908
Carmel MS - 4380 Carmel Valley Rd., Carmel Valley, CA 93923
Buena Vista MS - 18250 Tara Dr., Salinas, CA 93908
Santa Catalina - 1500 Mark Thomas Dr., Monterey, CA 93940
North Monterey County (NMC) - 10301 Seymour St., Castroville, CA 95012
Robert L. Stevenson (RLS) - 3152 Forest Lake Rd., Pebble Beach, CA 93953

8th Grade Girls Coach - Kyle Mountain, kmountain@pgusd.org

7th Grade Girls Coach - Kristy Sebok, kristy@icreate-studio.com

6th Grade Girls Coach - Audrey Kitayama, akitayama@pgusd.org

Boys Coaches - Nancy Da Silva, ndasilva@pgusd.org
Matt Davis, jmdavis042@gmail.com

Audrey Kitayama, PGMS Athletic Director


